
CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Routes by School Name

Aliso Viejo Middle
AM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

16
Aliso Viejo MS 8:45 AM Start (T-F)

M T W Th F

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (west side @ OCTA)07:50 AM

Greenfield Dr @ Hillsboro Dr07:55 AM

Crown Ridge @ Kings Rd (near side)08:04 AM NEW 2022/23

Pointe Royal - 200' from Kings Rd08:06 AM NEW 2022/23

La Paz Rd @ Kings Rd08:10 AM

La Paz Rd @ Yosemite Rd08:13 AM

Aliso Viejo Middle School08:28 AM 111 Park Ave, AV

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

16
Aliso Viejo MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start

M T W Th F

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (west side @ OCTA)08:51 AM

Greenfield Dr @ Hillsboro Dr08:56 AM

Crown Ridge @ Kings Rd (near side)09:04 AM NEW 2022/23

Pointe Royal - 200' from Kings Rd09:06 AM NEW 2022/23

La Paz Rd @ Kings Rd09:10 AM

La Paz Rd @ Yosemite Rd09:13 AM

Aliso Viejo Middle School09:28 AM 111 Park Ave, AV

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

18
Aliso Viejo MS 8:45 AM Start (T-F)

M T W Th F

25392 Rancho Niguel Rd (Bergeson ES)08:02 AM

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (east side @ OCTA)08:07 AM

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Creek Rd (far side @ OCTA)08:10 AM northbound

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Niguel (at OCTA)08:16 AM Reactivated 2025/26

Aliso Creek Rd @ Niguel Heights Blvd08:20 AM

Aliso Viejo Middle School08:30 AM 111 Park Ave, AV

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

18
Aliso Viejo MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start

M T W Th F

25392 Rancho Niguel Rd (Bergeson ES)09:02 AM

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (east side @ OCTA)09:07 AM

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Creek Rd (far side @ OCTA)09:10 AM northbound

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Niguel (at OCTA)09:16 AM Reactivated 2025/26

Aliso Creek Rd @ Niguel Heights Blvd09:20 AM

Aliso Viejo Middle School09:30 AM 111 Park Ave, AV

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. 

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/23/2025



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Routes by School Name

Aliso Viejo Middle
AM Routes

PM Routes

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

16
Aliso Viejo MS 3:25 PM Dismissal

M T W Th F

Aliso Viejo Middle School03:32 PM 111 Park Ave, AV

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (west side @ OCTA)03:44 PM

Greenfield Dr @ Hillsboro Dr03:52 PM

Crown Ridge @ Kings Rd (near side)04:02 PM NEW 2022/23

Pointe Royal - 200' from Kings Rd04:05 PM NEW 2022/23

La Paz Rd @ Kings Rd04:09 PM

La Paz Rd @ Yosemite Rd04:12 PM

Route #: 

Stop DescriptionTime Comments

18
Aliso Viejo MS 3:25 PM Dismissal

M T W Th F

Aliso Viejo Middle School03:32 PM 111 Park Ave, AV

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Niguel (at OCTA)03:40 PM Reactivated 2025/26

25392 Rancho Niguel Rd (Bergeson ES)03:46 PM

Moulton Pkwy @ Rancho Niguel Rd (east side @ OCTA)03:51 PM

Moulton Pkwy @ Aliso Creek Rd (far side @ OCTA)03:54 PM northbound

Aliso Creek Rd @ Niguel Heights Blvd03:58 PM

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. 

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/23/2025


